Liners & Suspension
740.869.3377 or 800.848.4930 B1
B
Alpha® Original Liners
 The Alpha Original Liner led the prosthetic world into a whole new
level of comfort in 1996. This unique limb and skin protection interface
surrounds the residual limb in a layer of skin-friendly, mineral-oil-based
gel that contains Vitamin E! Made from thermoplastic elastomer (not

in
er
s  ORDERING GUIDELINES:  Alpha® Original Liners
 ALC-5196-E Alpha Original Liner Sample Part Number
Name Code ALC ALC = Alpha Cushion Liner
             ALL = Alpha Locking Liner
Style 5 5 = Uniform
  7 = Tapered (offered in Medium, Medium Plus and Large sizes only)
  9 = Contoured (offered in Medium, Medium Plus and Large sizes only)
Fabric 1 0 = Original Fabric:  Green/Gray
  1 = Original Fabric:  Buff
  2 = Original Fabric:  Medium Brown
Thickness 9 3 = 3 mm (Uniform and Tapered only)
  6 = 6 mm
  9 = 9 mm
Size 6 3 = Small
  0 = Medium
  1 = Medium with Small Umbrella (Non-stock, check on lead time; Locking Liners only)
  4 = Medium Plus
  5 = Medium Plus with Small Umbrella (Non-stock, check on lead time;
         Locking Liners only)
  6 = Large
  8 = Large Plus
  7 = Extra Large
Single Liner E E = Each
See Alpha Ordering Guidelines for additional ordering and warranty information.